
LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2025-2026 School Calendar 

Approved: February 27, 2025
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Wednesday, Thursday August 20, 21 Teacher In-Service Day-no students 

Thursday August 21 Meet & Greet and Meet the Sailors;  

  Staff works to 6pm 

Friday August 22 Teacher In-Service Day-no students  

Monday August 25 First Student Day  

Friday August 29 Early Dismissal for students; full day for staff 

Monday September 1 Labor Day Weekend – no school 

Friday October 10 Act 80 Day – no students 

Monday October 13 Columbus Day - no school 

Tuesday October 28 End of First Nine Weeks 

Thursday November 6  Parent/Teacher Conferences 4-6pm;  

  Staff works to 6pm   

Friday November 7  Act 80 day –no students 

Tuesday November 11  Veteran’s Day – no school 

Wednesday November 26  Early Dismissal 

Thursday-Monday November 27-December 1 Thanksgiving Vacation - no school  

Tuesday December 2 Classes Resume 

Monday-Friday December 22-January 2 Christmas Vacation – no school 

Monday  January 5 Classes Resume  

Friday January 16 Teacher In-Service Day –no students  

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day-no school 

Wednesday January 21 End of First Semester 

Friday February 13 Teacher In-Service Day –no students 

Monday February 16 President’s Day – no school 

Friday March 13 Act 80 Day – no students 

Monday March 16 Spring Break – no school 

  Snow make up if needed 

Monday March 30 End of Third Nine Weeks 

Thursday-Monday April 2-6 Easter Vacation – no school 

  April 2 - snow make up if needed 

Tuesday April 7 Classes Resume 

Friday May 8 Act 80 Day – no students 

Monday May 25 Memorial Day – no school 

Friday June 5  Last Student Day/Early Dismissal/Graduation 

 

   Teacher In-Service Day (no school for students) 

    Early Dismissal-MHS-11:30 am OV-11:40 am 

    First Day of School 

    Last Day-Early Dismissal -MHS-11:30 am OV-11:40 am 

    School Closed/Holidays 

    Act 80 Full Day  (no school for students)    

    Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Teacher In-Service Days -  

August 18; August 19 (work to 6pm-early dismissal on 

November 27); August 20; January 16; February 13 

Act 80 Days – October 10; November 7; March 13; May 8 

Parent/Teacher Conferences – November 6 (work to 6 pm-

early dismissal on June 3)  

Schedule of Days 

Month Student 
Days 

Teacher 
Days 

August 5 8 

September 21 21 

October  22 22 

November 17 17 

December 14 14 

January 18 19 

February 18 19 

March 21 21 

April 19 19 

May 20 20 

June 5 5 

Total 180 185 

 

 


